Reference Number

DEA
Description

Planning Applications Decisions Issued

From: 18/11/2019 To: 22/11/2019

Location

Proposal

Application Status

Date
Decision
Issued

LA01/2018/1051/F

LA01/2019/0119/F

LA01/2019/0301/F

LA01/2019/0399/F

Bann

Causeway

Benbradagh

Benbradagh

36 Cullyrammer Road
Garvagh
BT51 5JH

Unit 1 Peninsula
Apartments
Causeway Street
Portrush

Co. Antrim

BT56 8AB

Lands North East and
adjacent to Derryduff
Farm

120 Legavallon Road
Dungiven

Site 10m North of no.
42 Ardcairn
Dungiven

Proposed general
purpose agricultural store

Proposed change of use
of retail unit to cafe

Proposed 1 and 1/2
storey dwelling and
garage (change of house
type from previously
approved under
LA01/2016/0072/F)

Proposed new 2 storey
detached dwelling and
attached garage

Page 1 of 6

PERMISSION REFUSED

PERMISSION REFUSED

PERMISSION GRANTED

PERMISSION GRANTED

19/11/2019

21/11/2019

20/11/2019

19/11/2019



Planning Applications Decisions Issued
From: 18/11/2019 To: 22/11/2019

Reference Number DEA Location Proposal Application Status Date
Description Decision

Issued

LAO01/2019/0444/F Causeway Lands opposite Proposed residential PERMISSION GRANTED 19/11/2019
1 Station Avenue and development comprising
2 Station Halt of 19No. Units to include
Station Road and 7No. Detached and
immediately to the rear  12No. semi-detached
of 25 and 27 dwellings (reduction of
Knockancor Drive 4No. units total from
Portstewart 23NO. units previously

approved under extant
planning permissions

C/ 2008/0372/F and
LA01/2015/0501/F).
Proposal includes
general amendments to
site layout with
associated siteworks,
landscaping, car parking,
driveways and garages.

LA01/2019/0462/F Ballymoney Adj to and N of Proposed Farm Dwelling PERMISSION GRANTED 18/11/2019
96 Bravallen Road and Garage
Ballymoney

Page 2 of 6



Reference Number

DEA
Description

Planning Applications Decisions Issued

From: 18/11/2019 To: 22/11/2019

Location

Proposal

Application Status

Date
Decision
Issued

LA01/2019/0515/F

LA01/2019/0518/F

LA01/2019/0619/0

LA01/2019/0623/0

LA01/2019/0632/RM

Bann

Limavady

Bann

The Glens

Coleraine

24 Artidillon Road
Castlerock.

Lands approx. 260m
NW of

22a Windyhill Road
Limavady.

Access to Aghanloo
Road

Site adjacent
121 Killeague Road
Coleraine.

47 Drones Road
Armoy

Adjacent to
209 Mountsandel Road
Coleraine

Proposed conversion of
existing two storey rear
extension at 24 Artidillon
Road, Castlerock to 4
bedroom “Boutique B &
B" with vehicular access
by existing service
laneway at Western
corner of property with
Artidillon Road.

Proposed Small
Enterprise Centre for
Class B1 Business Use

Site for new dwelling.

Replacement dwelling
and garage

Reserved Matters
application for two storey
dwelling and garage.

Page 3 of 6

PERMISSION GRANTED

PERMISSION GRANTED

PERMISSION GRANTED

PERMISSION GRANTED

PERMISSION GRANTED

18/11/2019

21/11/2019

20/11/2019

21/11/2019

20/11/2019



Reference Number

DEA
Description

Planning Applications Decisions Issued

From: 18/11/2019 To: 22/11/2019

Location

Proposal

Application Status

Date
Decision
Issued

LA01/2019/0745/F

LA01/2019/0819/F

LA01/2019/1019/F

LA01/2019/1062/F

LA01/2019/1071/F

Causeway

Causeway

The Glens

Bann

The Glens

2 No. Semi-detached
dwelling units at

6 Crocknamack Road
Portrush

98a Main Street
Portrush

11 Atlantic Avenue
Ballycastle

13 Lisnamuck Road
Aghadowey

129 Whitepark Road
Ballintoy
Ballycastle

Retrospective alterations
to entrances for 2 No.
semi-detached dwelling
units, previously
approved under planning
application ref no.
LA01/2016/0372/F

Retrospective application
for roller shutter to shop
frontage.

Rear and ground floor
kitchen extension with
first floor bedroom and
bathroom extension with
balcony. Demolition of
existing chimney and
construction of new
chimney on south gable.

Proposed domestic shed
and permanent removal
of 9 unauthorised ISO
containers

Rear and side extension
to dwelling

Page 4 of 6

PERMISSION GRANTED

PERMISSION REFUSED

PERMISSION GRANTED

PERMISSION GRANTED

PERMISSION GRANTED

19/11/2019

21/11/2019

18/11/2019

21/11/2019

21/11/2019



Reference Number

DEA
Description

Planning Applications Decisions Issued

From: 18/11/2019 To: 22/11/2019

Location

Proposal

Application Status

Date
Decision
Issued

LA01/2019/1083/F

LA01/2019/1093/F

LA01/2019/1117/F

LA01/2019/1123/A

LA01/2019/1125/NMC

Bann

The Glens

The Glens

Coleraine

Limavady

15 Mullan Road
Kilrea

26 Atlantic Avenue
Ballycastle

61 Magheramore Road
Ballycastle

Nationwide Building
Society

12 The Diamond
Coleraine

9 Woodland Walk
Limavady

Extensions to side and PERMISSION GRANTED
rear and renovations of

dwelling

Conversion of existing PERMISSION GRANTED

attached garage to
bedroom accommodation
within existing bungalow

Proposed internal PERMISSION GRANTED
alterations, front, side

and rear extension to

include hall, sun lounge,

bedroom/ensuite and

bathroom.

1no Fascia Panel, PERMISSION GRANTED
including lozenge and

text sign. 1no Projecting

Sign, 1no ATM Collar

Sign

Removal of the access NON MATERIAL CHANGE GRANTED
ramp to the rear door and

replace with graduated

steps as directed by the

applicants occupational

therapist

Page 5 of 6

21/11/2019

18/11/2019

18/11/2019

19/11/2019

20/11/2019



Planning Applications Decisions Issued
From: 18/11/2019 To: 22/11/2019

Reference Number DEA Location Proposal Application Status Date
Description Decision

Issued

LA01/2019/1130/F Coleraine Nationwide Building Retrospective application PERMISSION GRANTED 19/11/2019
Society for re-decoration of the
12 The Diamond shopfront, replacement of
Coleraine the signage and minor
internal alterations and
decoration
LA01/2019/1134/F Bann 144 Curragh Road Single storey front PERMISSION GRANTED 18/11/2019
Coleraine extension to dwelling

along with alteration to
porch roof from flat to
pitched and new velux
windows to front

LA01/2019/1216/DC Coleraine Lands at Discharge of Condition CONDITION DISCHARGED 21/11/2019
Beresford Avenue 17 of LA01/2018/1466/F.
Coleraine
40m SW of
St Joseph’s High School
& 100m E of
5a St Patricks Avenue
Coleraine

Page 6 of 6





