Reference Number	DEA Description	Location	Proposal	Application Status	Date Decision Issued
LA01/2018/1051/F	Bann	36 Cullyrammer Road Garvagh BT51 5JH	Proposed general purpose agricultural store	PERMISSION REFUSED	19/11/2019
LA01/2019/0119/F	Causeway	Unit 1 Peninsula Apartments Causeway Street Portrush Co. Antrim BT56 8AB	Proposed change of use of retail unit to cafe	PERMISSION REFUSED	21/11/2019
LA01/2019/0301/F	Benbradagh	Lands North East and adjacent to Derryduff Farm 120 Legavallon Road Dungiven	Proposed 1 and 1/2 storey dwelling and garage (change of house type from previously approved under LA01/2016/0072/F)	PERMISSION GRANTED	20/11/2019
LA01/2019/0399/F	Benbradagh	Site 10m North of no. 42 Ardcairn Dungiven	Proposed new 2 storey detached dwelling and attached garage	PERMISSION GRANTED	19/11/2019

Reference Number	DEA Description	Location	Proposal	Application Status	Date Decision Issued
LA01/2019/0444/F	Causeway	Lands opposite 1 Station Avenue and 2 Station Halt Station Road and immediately to the rear of 25 and 27 Knockancor Drive Portstewart	Proposed residential development comprising of 19No. Units to include 7No. Detached and 12No. semi-detached dwellings (reduction of 4No. units total from 23NO. units previously approved under extant planning permissions C/2008/0372/F and LA01/2015/0501/F). Proposal includes general amendments to site layout with associated siteworks, landscaping, car parking, driveways and garages.	PERMISSION GRANTED	19/11/2019
LA01/2019/0462/F	Ballymoney	Adj to and N of 96 Bravallen Road Ballymoney	Proposed Farm Dwelling and Garage	PERMISSION GRANTED	18/11/2019

Reference Number	DEA Description	Location	Proposal	Application Status	Date Decision Issued
LA01/2019/0515/F	Bann	24 Artidillon Road Castlerock.	Proposed conversion of existing two storey rear extension at 24 Artidillon Road, Castlerock to 4 bedroom "Boutique B & B" with vehicular access by existing service laneway at Western corner of property with Artidillon Road.	PERMISSION GRANTED	18/11/2019
LA01/2019/0518/F	Limavady	Lands approx. 260m NW of 22a Windyhill Road Limavady. Access to Aghanloo Road	Proposed Small Enterprise Centre for Class B1 Business Use	PERMISSION GRANTED	21/11/2019
LA01/2019/0619/O	Bann	Site adjacent 121 Killeague Road Coleraine.	Site for new dwelling.	PERMISSION GRANTED	20/11/2019
LA01/2019/0623/O	The Glens	47 Drones Road Armoy	Replacement dwelling and garage	PERMISSION GRANTED	21/11/2019
LA01/2019/0632/RM	Coleraine	Adjacent to 209 Mountsandel Road Coleraine	Reserved Matters application for two storey dwelling and garage.	PERMISSION GRANTED	20/11/2019

Reference Number	DEA Description	Location	Proposal	Application Status	Date Decision Issued
LA01/2019/0745/F	Causeway	2 No. Semi-detached dwelling units at 6 Crocknamack Road Portrush	Retrospective alterations to entrances for 2 No. semi-detached dwelling units, previously approved under planning application ref no. LA01/2016/0372/F	PERMISSION GRANTED	19/11/2019
LA01/2019/0819/F	Causeway	98a Main Street Portrush	Retrospective application for roller shutter to shop frontage.	PERMISSION REFUSED	21/11/2019
LA01/2019/1019/F	The Glens	11 Atlantic Avenue Ballycastle	Rear and ground floor kitchen extension with first floor bedroom and bathroom extension with balcony. Demolition of existing chimney and construction of new chimney on south gable.	PERMISSION GRANTED	18/11/2019
LA01/2019/1062/F	Bann	13 Lisnamuck Road Aghadowey	Proposed domestic shed and permanent removal of 9 unauthorised ISO containers	PERMISSION GRANTED	21/11/2019
LA01/2019/1071/F	The Glens	129 Whitepark Road Ballintoy Ballycastle	Rear and side extension to dwelling	PERMISSION GRANTED	21/11/2019

Reference Number	DEA Description	Location	Proposal	Application Status	Date Decision Issued
LA01/2019/1083/F	Bann	15 Mullan Road Kilrea	Extensions to side and rear and renovations of dwelling	PERMISSION GRANTED	21/11/2019
LA01/2019/1093/F	The Glens	26 Atlantic Avenue Ballycastle	Conversion of existing attached garage to bedroom accommodation within existing bungalow	PERMISSION GRANTED	18/11/2019
LA01/2019/1117/F	The Glens	61 Magheramore Road Ballycastle	Proposed internal alterations, front, side and rear extension to include hall, sun lounge, bedroom/ensuite and bathroom.	PERMISSION GRANTED	18/11/2019
LA01/2019/1123/A	Coleraine	Nationwide Building Society 12 The Diamond Coleraine	1no Fascia Panel, including lozenge and text sign. 1no Projecting Sign, 1no ATM Collar Sign	PERMISSION GRANTED	19/11/2019
LA01/2019/1125/NMC	Limavady	9 Woodland Walk Limavady	Removal of the access ramp to the rear door and replace with graduated steps as directed by the applicants occupational therapist	NON MATERIAL CHANGE GRANTED	20/11/2019

Reference Number	DEA Description	Location	Proposal	Application Status	Date Decision Issued
LA01/2019/1130/F	Coleraine	Nationwide Building Society 12 The Diamond Coleraine	Retrospective application for re-decoration of the shopfront, replacement of the signage and minor internal alterations and decoration	PERMISSION GRANTED	19/11/2019
LA01/2019/1134/F	Bann	144 Curragh Road Coleraine	Single storey front extension to dwelling along with alteration to porch roof from flat to pitched and new velux windows to front	PERMISSION GRANTED	18/11/2019
LA01/2019/1216/DC	Coleraine	Lands at Beresford Avenue Coleraine 40m SW of St Joseph's High School & 100m E of 5a St Patricks Avenue Coleraine	Discharge of Condition 17 of LA01/2018/1466/F.	CONDITION DISCHARGED	21/11/2019